2324-02-PAE2204 HIDROPONIK DAN URBAN FARMING AGRONOMIINDRALAYA
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Thu 18 Jan 2024 SAM-9:404M  Group: PAE2204_AGN INDRALAYA 1952080220021 11007 ; Or. Fitrs Glstiar, 5P M5 (K .4
Thu 25 J2n 2024 104 - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGN INDRALAYA 135202022005171007 ; Or. Fitra Gustiar, SF. M50 X O
Thu 1 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 195202022002171007 ; Or. Fitrs Gustizr, 5F. M5 M O
Thu & Feb 2024 104M -11:404M Group: PAEZ204_AGN INDRALAYA 135202022005171007 ; Or. Fitra Gustiar, SF. M50 X O
Thu 15 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 195202022002171007 ; Or. Fitrs Gustizr, 5F. M5 M O
Thu 22 Feb 2024 10AM - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGN INDRALATA 198208022008111001 ; Dr. Fitrs Gustiar, SF. M.5i X O
Thu 25 Feb 2024 BAM - 3:40AM  Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 1552052020220320010; Dr. Irmawat], 2R, M.5c, M.EL M O
Thu 7 Mar 2024 BAM - 9:4040  Group: PAEZ204_AGN INDRALATA 13E303202022022001: Dr. Irmawat], 5.7, M.5c., M50 X O
Thu 14 Mar 2024 BAM - 9:40AM  Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 1552052020220320010; Dr. Irmawat], 2R, M.5c, M.EL M O
Thu 21 Mar 2024 BAM-3:404M  Group: PAEZ204_AGN INDRALATA 13E303202022022001: Dr. Irmawat], 5.7, M.5c., M50 X O
Sat 23 Mar 2024 BAM - 4040 Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 1323032020220=2001: Dr. Irmawstl, 5P, M.5c., M.EL M O
Sat 30 Mar 2024 SAM - 10:40AM  Group: PAE2204_AGN INDRALAYA 185708172023212021: Dr. Rofigeh Purnama Ris, 5P, M5 e O
Thu 4 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:40AM Group: PAE2204 AGN INDRALAYA 193708172023212031; Dr. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M.Si e XD
Thu 11 Apr 2024 10AM - 114040 Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 193708172023212031; Or. Rofigoh Purnama Ria, S.P., M. e O
Thu 18 Apr 2024 10AM - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGH INDRALAYA 193708172023212031; Dr. Rofigon Furnama Riz, 5.F., 1.5 X O
Thu 25 Apr 2024 104M - 11:404M Group: PAE2204_AGN INDRALAYA 185708172023212021: Dr. Rofigeh Purnama Ris, 5P, M5 e O
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